MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 26 2026

Name

JAMES KEITH ABBOTT
NELSON ALEGRIA
MELANESIA ALLEN

MARILYN ALVAREZ

NATALIE ROCIO ALVAREZ
FREDY ANTONIO ALVAREZ
JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ
RACHEL RIOS ARMISTEAD
CAROLINA ARREGUIN

KACIE RENE ATTLEE
LELAND KYLE BARNETT
LATESHA DENISE BARRETT
SETH KYLE BELL
TYREK J BENNETT

LOGAN GORMAN BENNETT
REBECCA ERSTINE BERRY
BOBBY GENE BERRY
YVONNE ANNETTE BIHR
ROBERT LEE BIHR
SHAWNA ROSE BLOYED ORR
DONALD EDWARD BOLIN
LINDA FAE BOLIN

AMANDA LEE MAEBELLE BRANNEN
DANIEL SCOTT BRATTON
MICHELLE LEIGH BREDBERG
BLAINE ROBERT BREDBERG
THOMAS FOWLER BROCK
KENNETH ALAN BROGAN
BRIANA NICOLE BROOKS
RAVEN DAVIS BROWN
UMEKI HENRI BROWN
JULIE W BURGAMY
KENNETH WAYNE BURTON
GINA DELAINE BURTON
KATHI HOPKINS BYRD

STEVE ADAM BYRD

KRISTI LASHAWN CALDWELL
PHILLIP CALDWELL

State ID

2216483778
3382350569
1018617842
2158893120
2201457249
2152191347
2155826360
1080978231
2168228555
1076310452
2162912228
1012467833
1164178878
2129371061
2205587882
1047392660
1051801430
1012555377
1012505215
1204703915
1012587658
1012587909
2197095596
2163174370
1092062740
2121648242
1079186275
1199170833
1175695592
2176613471
1087208679
1042648156
2215756178
2215756023
1083488362
1083852183
1013790905
1013213848

Ballot Style
215C
431
107
433
433
433
433
215A
428
107
217
107
107
427
107
215E
215E
216
216
428
325
325
215B
108
106
106
318
215E
325
322
215D
216
215D
215D
321
321
431
107



PHYLLIS ELAINE CALDWELL
LAVERNE CAMPBELL

JONATHAN NATANAHEL CARLOS
WILLIE CAMERON LEE CARTER
DEBORAH CARTER

TANIA ELIZABETH CASTILLO GUZMAN

MARVIN ISAAC CHAFFIN
VIVIAN SMITH CHAFFIN
BRYAN EVANS CLARK
LATRICE CLARK

DAVID MARK CLAYBOURN
KIMBERLY MICHELLE COBURN
STEPHEN KEITH COBURN
GAYLE ANN COLE

BELLA GAIL COLEMAN
LAWRENCE WAYNE COLEMAN JR
BRENDA NIXON COOK
ANNA JOY COWAN

ABIGAIL FAITH DAUGHERTY
TAMEKA ROCHELLE DAVIS
MARY KENDRICK DAVIS
HENRY LEE DAWSON
KIMBERLY DIANNE DAWSON
JESUS ALFREDO DELGADO
KIMBERLY ELANE DENMARK
ERIC THOMAS DIXON
LAURA HOPKINS DUNLAP
JOHN DUNLAP

MARCIA RENA DYKES
PAMELA G EDWARDS
VERNON STANLEY EKRUT
LAURA LOUISE ELLIS

LISHA KAREN ELLIS
LANETHA JEAN ERVIN
WAYNE DELL ERVIN
EUGENIA ROCHELLE EVANS
MELANIE LYNNE EVANS
EMMA JEAN EVANS

ANA MAYRA FIGUEROA

IVY ELIZABETH GANDY
BRENDA ROSE GARRISON
ROBERT LEE GAYDEN
TERESA ANN GILCHRIST
ARIANA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ

1012666491
1012532692
2119580207
2187558619
1012610946
2175845425
1012956113
1012526023
1012626488
1082626634
2142793494
1013330869
1010802970
2177045297
2191811201
2215529956
1079717579
1190443302
2178055305
1012711669
1012690875
1159041037
1012725259
1209505276
1012438125
1188382614
1083626352
1081641357
1081717775
2131305194
1044620460
1077361255
2142183706
2121473492
1012592486
1012595265
1012584575
1012553149
3382757416
1081376998
1012583797
1185930193
2133790178
1039826838

431
433
325
215D
430
214A
426
426
109
215D
107
212
212
428
319
319
325
217
106
433
433
433
433
215B
106
107
109
109
215C
433
107
325
216
324
105
111
325
106
103
111
434
214A
104
216



JANE JORDAN GOULDING
KEVIN SCOTT GREEN
GLORIAJELIZABETH GUNN
DENNIS EUGENE HALE

JO ANN HALE

RODNEY WAYNE HAMILTON
DEBRA LEA HAMILTON
KATELYN NICOLE HARGROVE
VASHONDA DANISE HARRIS
LEWIS CHARLES HAWKINS
BILLY D HAYES
HARRIET LYNN HAYES
LATISHA SHARDAI HAYWARD
GARY DWAYNE HENDRIX
NANCY HERNANDEZ
ROXANNA HERNANDEZ
CASEY WAYNE HILGENFELD
KAREN ASHLEY HILGENFELD
THOMAS FLOYD HILL
LASHAWN YVETT HILL

JOHN RILEY HILL
OSCAR FRED HOEHNE III
MICHAEL ROY HOGGE
CONNOR CHARLES HORTON
VALERIE TERESHA HUEY
JUDITH HUNT

EVELYN ANN HUNTER
CHARLES EARL HUNTER
DEBRA DENSON JACKSON
RODNEY JACKSON
DARNITIA LYNETTE JACKSON
NADINE ANTONIE JEROUSEK
EDWARD ROBERT JEROUSEK
SOPHIA LORRAINE JOHNSON
DIANE KAREN JOHNSON
SHERRY LEE JOHNSON
ALFREDA SCOTT JONES
WANDA WILLIS JONES
BEVERLY B JOYCE

JERRY DON KELLY
BEVERLY JOYCE KENDRIX
SUSAN MARIE KESSLER

ELIE BRADFORD KING
KESHAI MICHELLE KIRBY

1012612468
1042959105
1042753690
1031168994
1012670481
1012661236
1012661227
2208238026
1163404572
1035462388
2177247846
1012535846
1087479537
1023408459
1199206489
2147167316
2222821113
1194101519
1081497525
1012751362
2187053976
1112167030
1012613058
1170576280
1089055753
1012536438
1018631362
1018628054
1184050217
2193519030
2212294617
2204664524
2191886238
1021092077
1012485289
1012580320
1194807220
1018711616
2124740506
1012545311
1152989303
1076077227
1062987800
2138917564

107
213
433
323
323
324
324
320
427
107
215A
427
215E
426
427
433
324
324
323
433
431
325
104
107
215D
325
215C
215C
325
325
215B
214A
214A
111
212
428
215E
433
111
105
215C
108
215C
427



KATHARINE LOUISE KNOODLE
HARVEY RICHARD KULIN

KAl KOIDULA KUNNAPAS
DEBORAH ANITA LAMBERT
INGRID SHARON LANDERS
ERECKA SHANTA LANDERS
CORY MICHAEL LAREW
AUDREY REBECCA LARMAN
RICKEY EUGENE LEGGETT
TEENA NIXMALDONADO
NYDIA MANGUAL RODRIGUEZ
FAUSTINO MARQUEZ
ELENA LEE MARTIN

BREANNA SKYLER MARTIN
ERIC MARTINEZ

CASHONDRA MASON
DERRICKA LYNETTE MASON
JUDIE ANN MASSEY

JOHN CLAUD MASSEY Il
KEVIN ANTONIO MAYBERRY
KISA LASHAUN MAYBERRY STEPHENSON
RACHEL LOUISE MCCANN
ROBERT VAN MCKNIGHT JR
PATRICIA ANN MENN
JIHANLY MERCEDES ALLENDE
EMMA MONROE

AVERY MICHELLE MOORE
JARED JESUS MORALES
JESSICA YVONNE MORGAN
SHERRY DELORES MORVAY
DIANA ELIZABETH MOSS
GUADALUPE MUNOZ

ERICK MUNOZ

VICTORIA MARIE MUNSELL
MARQUESTEEA LAUREN MARIE MURPHY
AMY MICHELLE NATION
KENNETH WAYNE NEAL
LENA REED NELSON
JERALD RAND NELSON
GREGORY LANE NEWMAN
MONICA DARLENE NEWMAN
JAQUELINE OCHOA

KAREN OCHOA

ELBONEY NECOLE OJOBOR

1184337299
1012589519
1087642829
1012594751
1165296273
1167077673
1077451906
2175605630
2132025990
1012505184
1051634225
1012450329
1012361516
2192076650
2211190170
1088212979
2149014208
1012550553
1195872671
1079114547
1003063259
1086221760
2195066559
1189918557
3382696168
1207566448
2201098805
2191954441
2215894308
1157245520
2216483869
2153646279
2154096411
2001680085
2203174138
1012495674
1012758455
1012564229
1012553955
1022302715
1014634341
2195047350
2187277280
1153738683

325
111
213
325
106
111
215D
215A
215E
324
321
430
107
107
430
215E
215E
107
107
433
433
434
427
215B
107
428
107
433
107
107
215E
110
110
215C
215D
325
107
427
427
324
324
433
433
215B



ISABEL CASARES OLEA
CHARLES RAY OWENS

JAMES EDWARD PALMER Il
MARICELA PARTIDA
CHRISTOPHER HARRIS PAULING
MELAUNDA CHARLETTE PERSON
OSSIE DEL PHELPS

LINDA LINDBERG PIERCE

DON FINCHER PIERCE I

MARIA PINEDA

ALICIA DIANE POWERS

JEFFREY MARK RANDALL
JERLONJATIEREH REEVES
LOANNIE REGIS

DARYIAN RAYSEAN RELFORD-HUBBARD

SASHA MILENA RESTREPO

EVA GLADYS RICHARDS
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
MARIO F RODRIGUEZ

TERESA RODRIGUEZ

VANESSA DENISE RODRIGUEZ
ROSA ISELA RODRIGUEZ
NORMAN LEE ROGERS
GABRIEL ROMERO

VICENTE ROMERO
HANNAH RUTH SANDIFEER
OSCAR RENE SANTIAGO
TINAJENAE SCOTT

DANIELLE CHATMAN SCROGGINS
BRIANNA MARIE SEWARD
MICHAEL GREGORY SHANNON
JACQUELINE RACHEL SILLERS
SAVANNAH ALEXANDRA SIMMONS
JAMESON TAYLOR SMALLWOOD
WILLIAM HENRY SMITH
LARRENZO TORME SMITH
MARTHA GRACE SMITH
CRISTIN HEDMAN SPARKS
ANGELA UMPHRIES SPRADLIN
DAVID ALLEN SPRADLIN
SANDRA KAY STEPHENSON
JENNIFER ANN STOKER

JEANNE STURDEVANT

AMY ALLISON SUHUMSKIE

2179789214
1073990195
2132077573
1151346027
1012741031
3382356116
1012654024
1012741077
1012741737
3382765487
1023472501
1219471209
2141837448
3382604105
1218871267
1209654378
1012509059
1013108610
1012656434
1012770516
1194973299
1090413241
1012561538
1012751218
1220652775
1012461850
2121081080
2131196493
1154586076
2175889674
1083565681
2000179390
2137552849
2123572296
1075384094
1010243734
1129223515
1194195188
1023066031
1012477923
1012488645
1020101463
1012590132
1144894592

217
433
107
111
215C
433
431
217
217
215E
104
323
427
433
427
323
324
107
107
111
215C
110
428
111
212
325
106
215E
215C
431
427
324
215A
215C
101
107
101
319
110
110
106
101
111
215E



SARAH SOGETHATAN
CRYSTAL HOPE TEETERS
JACOB AARON TELKAMP
LAKEITHA HEATH TERRY
MARVIN EARL TERRY

AMELIA ALICIATREJO

DENISE TROSS

DOMINGO ARTURO TUITASI
RICHARD NELSON TYERS
PAMELA JEAN TYERS

JENNY ELIZABETH URIAS
CHARLES BRADFORD VOSS
CHARLES WALKER

LILLIE SUE WALKER

JOEY DELANE WATERS
BRANDON MICHAEL WATSON
JULIEMARIE RISTAINO WHITINGTON
FREDERICK LAMON WILKERSON
TIMOTHY D WILSON
JACQUETTAYVETTE WILSON
GREGORY FITZGERALD WILSON
EVERETT LOY WOOLLY

SALLY BETH WOOLLY

DANIEL OROZCO

KATHY CRELLY

BRYAN CRELLY

RAAEL PINEDA

2123665111
1013107118
1186701842
1159344401
1012777979
2195635408
2169709127
1194202947
1049275378
1046798409
2170119292
1154401995
1124469245
2146760482
1195974805
2157210641
1068644221
2152077149
1158429547
1079686897
1160133837
1012603990
1012604001
2212191876
1176732027
1215556047
3382767849

215C
325
108
324
324
433
111
215A
214A
214A
215D
325
214B
107
431
215E
109
215C
215E
215E
215A
217
217
110
434
434
215E
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