

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 26 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
JAMES KEITH ABBOTT	2216483778	215C
NELSON ALEGRIA	3382350569	431
MELANESIA ALLEN	1018617842	107
MARILYN ALVAREZ	2158893120	433
NATALIE ROCIO ALVAREZ	2201457249	433
FREDY ANTONIO ALVAREZ	2152191347	433
JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ	2155826360	433
RACHEL RIOS ARMISTEAD	1080978231	215A
CAROLINA ARREGUIN	2168228555	428
KACIE RENE ATTLEE	1076310452	107
LELAND KYLE BARNETT	2162912228	217
LATESHA DENISE BARRETT	1012467833	107
SETH KYLE BELL	1164178878	107
TYREK J BENNETT	2129371061	427
LOGAN GORMAN BENNETT	2205587882	107
REBECCA ERSTINE BERRY	1047392660	215E
BOBBY GENE BERRY	1051801430	215E
YVONNE ANNETTE BIHR	1012555377	216
ROBERT LEE BIHR	1012505215	216
SHAWNA ROSE BLOYED ORR	1204703915	428
DONALD EDWARD BOLIN	1012587658	325
LINDA FAE BOLIN	1012587909	325
AMANDA LEE MAEBELLE BRANNEN	2197095596	215B
DANIEL SCOTT BRATTON	2163174370	108
MICHELLE LEIGH BREDBERG	1092062740	106
BLAINE ROBERT BREDBERG	2121648242	106
THOMAS FOWLER BROCK	1079186275	318
KENNETH ALAN BROGAN	1199170833	215E
BRIANA NICOLE BROOKS	1175695592	325
RAVEN DAVIS BROWN	2176613471	322
UMEKI HENRI BROWN	1087208679	215D
JULIE W BURGAMY	1042648156	216
KENNETH WAYNE BURTON	2215756178	215D
GINA DELAINE BURTON	2215756023	215D
KATHI HOPKINS BYRD	1083488362	321
STEVE ADAM BYRD	1083852183	321
KRISTI LASHAWN CALDWELL	1013790905	431
PHILLIP CALDWELL	1013213848	107

PHYLLIS ELAINE CALDWELL	1012666491	431
LAVERNE CAMPBELL	1012532692	433
JONATHAN NATANAHEL CARLOS	2119580207	325
WILLIE CAMERON LEE CARTER	2187558619	215D
DEBORAH CARTER	1012610946	430
TANIA ELIZABETH CASTILLO GUZMAN	2175845425	214A
MARVIN ISAAC CHAFFIN	1012956113	426
VIVIAN SMITH CHAFFIN	1012526023	426
BRYAN EVANS CLARK	1012626488	109
LATRICE CLARK	1082626634	215D
DAVID MARK CLAYBOURN	2142793494	107
KIMBERLY MICHELLE COBURN	1013330869	212
STEPHEN KEITH COBURN	1010802970	212
GAYLE ANN COLE	2177045297	428
BELLA GAIL COLEMAN	2191811201	319
LAWRENCE WAYNE COLEMAN JR	2215529956	319
BRENDA NIXON COOK	1079717579	325
ANNA JOY COWAN	1190443302	217
ABIGAIL FAITH DAUGHERTY	2178055305	106
TAMEKA ROCHELLE DAVIS	1012711669	433
MARY KENDRICK DAVIS	1012690875	433
HENRY LEE DAWSON	1159041037	433
KIMBERLY DIANNE DAWSON	1012725259	433
JESUS ALFREDO DELGADO	1209505276	215B
KIMBERLY ELANE DENMARK	1012438125	106
ERIC THOMAS DIXON	1188382614	107
LAURA HOPKINS DUNLAP	1083626352	109
JOHN DUNLAP	1081641357	109
MARCIA RENA DYKES	1081717775	215C
PAMELA G EDWARDS	2131305194	433
VERNON STANLEY EKRUT	1044620460	107
LAURA LOUISE ELLIS	1077361255	325
LISHA KAREN ELLIS	2142183706	216
LANETHA JEAN ERVIN	2121473492	324
WAYNE DELL ERVIN	1012592486	105
EUGENIA ROCHELLE EVANS	1012595265	111
MELANIE LYNNE EVANS	1012584575	325
EMMA JEAN EVANS	1012553149	106
ANA MAYRA FIGUEROA	3382757416	103
IVY ELIZABETH GANDY	1081376998	111
BRENDA ROSE GARRISON	1012583797	434
ROBERT LEE GAYDEN	1185930193	214A
TERESA ANN GILCHRIST	2133790178	104
ARIANA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ	1039826838	216

JANE JORDAN GOULDING	1012612468	107
KEVIN SCOTT GREEN	1042959105	213
GLORIA J ELIZABETH GUNN	1042753690	433
DENNIS EUGENE HALE	1031168994	323
JO ANN HALE	1012670481	323
RODNEY WAYNE HAMILTON	1012661236	324
DEBRA LEA HAMILTON	1012661227	324
KATELYN NICOLE HARGROVE	2208238026	320
VASHONDA DANISE HARRIS	1163404572	427
LEWIS CHARLES HAWKINS	1035462388	107
BILLY D HAYES	2177247846	215A
HARRIET LYNN HAYES	1012535846	427
LATISHA SHARDAI HAYWARD	1087479537	215E
GARY DWAYNE HENDRIX	1023408459	426
NANCY HERNANDEZ	1199206489	427
ROXANNA HERNANDEZ	2147167316	433
CASEY WAYNE HILGENFELD	2222821113	324
KAREN ASHLEY HILGENFELD	1194101519	324
THOMAS FLOYD HILL	1081497525	323
LASHAWN YVETT HILL	1012751362	433
JOHN RILEY HILL	2187053976	431
OSCAR FRED HOEHNE III	1112167030	325
MICHAEL ROY HOGGE	1012613058	104
CONNOR CHARLES HORTON	1170576280	107
VALERIE TERESHA HUEY	1089055753	215D
JUDITH HUNT	1012536438	325
EVELYN ANN HUNTER	1018631362	215C
CHARLES EARL HUNTER	1018628054	215C
DEBRA DENSON JACKSON	1184050217	325
RODNEY JACKSON	2193519030	325
DARNITIA LYNETTE JACKSON	2212294617	215B
NADINE ANTONIE JEROUSEK	2204664524	214A
EDWARD ROBERT JEROUSEK	2191886238	214A
SOPHIA LORRAINE JOHNSON	1021092077	111
DIANE KAREN JOHNSON	1012485289	212
SHERRY LEE JOHNSON	1012580320	428
ALFREDA SCOTT JONES	1194807220	215E
WANDA WILLIS JONES	1018711616	433
BEVERLY B JOYCE	2124740506	111
JERRY DON KELLY	1012545311	105
BEVERLY JOYCE KENDRIX	1152989303	215C
SUSAN MARIE KESSLER	1076077227	108
ELIE BRADFORD KING	1062987800	215C
KESHAI MICHELLE KIRBY	2138917564	427

KATHARINE LOUISE KNOODLE	1184337299	325
HARVEY RICHARD KULIN	1012589519	111
KAI KOIDULA KUNNAPAS	1087642829	213
DEBORAH ANITA LAMBERT	1012594751	325
INGRID SHARON LANDERS	1165296273	106
ERECKA SHANTA LANDERS	1167077673	111
CORY MICHAEL LAREW	1077451906	215D
AUDREY REBECCA LARMAN	2175605630	215A
RICKEY EUGENE LEGGETT	2132025990	215E
TEENA NIX MALDONADO	1012505184	324
NYDIA MANGUAL RODRIGUEZ	1051634225	321
FAUSTINO MARQUEZ	1012450329	430
ELENA LEE MARTIN	1012361516	107
BREANNA SKYLER MARTIN	2192076650	107
ERIC MARTINEZ	2211190170	430
CASHONDRA MASON	1088212979	215E
DERRICKA LYNETTE MASON	2149014208	215E
JUDIE ANN MASSEY	1012550553	107
JOHN CLAUD MASSEY III	1195872671	107
KEVIN ANTONIO MAYBERRY	1079114547	433
KISA LASHAUN MAYBERRY STEPHENSON	1003063259	433
RACHEL LOUISE MCCANN	1086221760	434
ROBERT VAN MCKNIGHT JR	2195066559	427
PATRICIA ANN MENN	1189918557	215B
JIHANLY MERCEDES ALLENDE	3382696168	107
EMMA MONROE	1207566448	428
AVERY MICHELLE MOORE	2201098805	107
JARED JESUS MORALES	2191954441	433
JESSICA YVONNE MORGAN	2215894308	107
SHERRY DELORES MORVAY	1157245520	107
DIANA ELIZABETH MOSS	2216483869	215E
GUADALUPE MUNOZ	2153646279	110
ERICK MUNOZ	2154096411	110
VICTORIA MARIE MUNSELL	2001680085	215C
MARQUESTEEA LAUREN MARIE MURPHY	2203174138	215D
AMY MICHELLE NATION	1012495674	325
KENNETH WAYNE NEAL	1012758455	107
LENA REED NELSON	1012564229	427
JERALD RAND NELSON	1012553955	427
GREGORY LANE NEWMAN	1022302715	324
MONICA DARLENE NEWMAN	1014634341	324
JAQUELINE OCHOA	2195047350	433
KAREN OCHOA	2187277280	433
ELBONEY NECOLE OJOBOR	1153738683	215B

ISABEL CASARES OLEA	2179789214	217
CHARLES RAY OWENS	1073990195	433
JAMES EDWARD PALMER III	2132077573	107
MARICELA PARTIDA	1151346027	111
CHRISTOPHER HARRIS PAULING	1012741031	215C
MELAUNDA CHARLETTE PERSON	3382356116	433
OSSIE DEL PHELPS	1012654024	431
LINDA LINDBERG PIERCE	1012741077	217
DON FINCHER PIERCE II	1012741737	217
MARIA PINEDA	3382765487	215E
ALICIA DIANE POWERS	1023472501	104
JEFFREY MARK RANDALL	1219471209	323
JERLONJA TIEREH REEVES	2141837448	427
LOANNIE REGIS	3382604105	433
DARYIAN RAYSEAN RELFORD-HUBBARD	1218871267	427
SASHA MILENA RESTREPO	1209654378	323
EVA GLADYS RICHARDS	1012509059	324
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ	1013108610	107
MARIO F RODRIGUEZ	1012656434	107
TERESA RODRIGUEZ	1012770516	111
VANESSA DENISE RODRIGUEZ	1194973299	215C
ROSA ISELA RODRIGUEZ	1090413241	110
NORMAN LEE ROGERS	1012561538	428
GABRIEL ROMERO	1012751218	111
VICENTE ROMERO	1220652775	212
HANNAH RUTH SANDIFEER	1012461850	325
OSCAR RENE SANTIAGO	2121081080	106
TINA JENAE SCOTT	2131196493	215E
DANIELLE CHATMAN SCROGGINS	1154586076	215C
BRIANNA MARIE SEWARD	2175889674	431
MICHAEL GREGORY SHANNON	1083565681	427
JACQUELINE RACHEL SILLERS	2000179390	324
SAVANNAH ALEXANDRA SIMMONS	2137552849	215A
JAMESON TAYLOR SMALLWOOD	2123572296	215C
WILLIAM HENRY SMITH	1075384094	101
LARRENZO TORME SMITH	1010243734	107
MARTHA GRACE SMITH	1129223515	101
CRISTIN HEDMAN SPARKS	1194195188	319
ANGELA UMPHRIES SPRADLIN	1023066031	110
DAVID ALLEN SPRADLIN	1012477923	110
SANDRA KAY STEPHENSON	1012488645	106
JENNIFER ANN STOKER	1020101463	101
JEANNE STURDEVANT	1012590132	111
AMY ALLISON SUHUMSKIE	1144894592	215E

SARAH SOGETHA TAN	2123665111	215C
CRYSTAL HOPE TEETERS	1013107118	325
JACOB AARON TELKAMP	1186701842	108
LAKEITHA HEATH TERRY	1159344401	324
MARVIN EARL TERRY	1012777979	324
AMELIA ALICIA TREJO	2195635408	433
DENISE TROSS	2169709127	111
DOMINGO ARTURO TUITASI	1194202947	215A
RICHARD NELSON TYERS	1049275378	214A
PAMELA JEAN TYERS	1046798409	214A
JENNY ELIZABETH URIAS	2170119292	215D
CHARLES BRADFORD VOSS	1154401995	325
CHARLES WALKER	1124469245	214B
LILLIE SUE WALKER	2146760482	107
JOEY DELANE WATERS	1195974805	431
BRANDON MICHAEL WATSON	2157210641	215E
JULIEMARIE RISTAINO WHITINGTON	1068644221	109
FREDERICK LAMON WILKERSON	2152077149	215C
TIMOTHY D WILSON	1158429547	215E
JACQUETTA YVETTE WILSON	1079686897	215E
GREGORY FITZGERALD WILSON	1160133837	215A
EVERETT LOY WOOLLY	1012603990	217
SALLY BETH WOOLLY	1012604001	217
DANIEL OROZCO	2212191876	110
KATHY CRELLY	1176732027	434
BRYAN CRELLY	1215556047	434
RAAEL PINEDA	3382767849	215E